
S.No Tender No Item/Nature of work L-1 party Value of contract AMC charges for 2 years

1 HBL/IVC/TD/MECH/FPS/2015/02 dtd 12.08.2015 Fire Protection System Works – Phase 2 
M/s. Metec Design & Construction Engineers 

India Pvt Ltd. Chennai
Rs.2,10,00,000/- NA

2 NPI-120310-ELC-S1-TD-05 Rev00 dtd 06.08.2015 LT Electrical  Distribution works Ph2 M/s. ETA Engineering Pvt. Ltd. Chennai Rs.4,23,99,367/- NA

3 HBL/IVC/WORKS/ROADS/01/15-16 dtd 23.07.2015
Construction of 15 metres External Road at IVC 

Chengalpattu
M/s. P.B.N. Constructions Kancheepuram Rs.4,28,00,000/- NA

4 HBL/IVC/TD/MECH/WTS/2015/03 dtd 17.08.2015 
Water Treatment Generation & Distribution Works 

Phase 2
M/s. Praj Hipurity Systems Limited Mumbai Rs.10,57,50,000/- NA

5 HBL/TD/IVC/cGMP/CELLBANKING/15-16/02 dtd 24.07.2015 Characterization and Storage of cGMP Vero Cell Banks M/s. BIORELIANCE LTD. UK USD 315,148.42 NA

6 HBL/TD/IVC/ADMIN/OFF_FURNISH/15-16 dtd 31.10.2015 Office Interior Furnishing Works M/s. Ocean Interiors Limited Chennai Rs.4,27,42,485/- NA

7 NPI-120310-LVS-S1-TD-01 dtd 31.10.2015
IT Communication Access Control & Surveillance 

System
M/s. Staunch Technologies (P) Ltd Chennai Rs.10,79,16,145/- NA

8 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-11 dtd 18.09.2015 Stability Chambers and Walk-In Incubators 
M/s. Thermolab Scientific Equipments Pvt 

Ltd. Vasai 
Rs.77,55,750/- Rs.4,50,000/-

9 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-14 dtd 04.08.2015
Clean Room Equipment- schedule IV de-dusting 

Tunner

M/s.Klenzaid Contamination Control (P) Ltd 

Mumbai
Rs.5,21,539/- NA

10 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-14 dtd 04.08.2015 Clean Room Equipment- schedule I Bio safety Cabinet M/s. GMP Technical Solutions Rs.1,37,97,206/- NA

11 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-14 dtd 04.08.2015
Clean Room Equipment- schedule II & III LAF Units & 

DGC
M/s.Clean Room Presentations Rs.2,21,27,017/- NA

12 NPI-120310-EQP-W1-TD-01 dated 31/10/2015 Warehouse equipment Schedule I - Racking System M/s.Nilkamal BITO Storage Systems PVt Ltd., Rs.25,21,120/- NA

13 NPI-120310-EQP-W1-TD-01 dated 31/10/2015
Warehouse equipment Schedule II  - Material 

Handling Equipment
M/s.Nilkamal Limited Rs.1,04,46,330/- Rs.6,56,000/-

14 NPI-120310-EQP-W1-TD-01 dated 31/10/2015 Warehouse equipment Schedule III  - PP Pallets M/s.Nilkamal Limited Rs.33,22,032/- NA

15 HBL/IVC/TD/HBL EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 CO2 Incubator & Hot Air Oven M/s.AMKETTE Analytics Ltd., Rs.26,27,010/- Rs.1,89,303/-

16 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Deep Freezer - Ultra Low Temperature M/s.Rattan Sales Corporation Rs.30,45,373/- Rs.1,92,000/-

Contract or Order Awarded  - Integrated Vaccine Complex (IVC), Chengalpattu  (October'15 to March'16)



S.No Tender No Item/Nature of work L-1 party Value of contract AMC charges for 2 years

Contract or Order Awarded  - Integrated Vaccine Complex (IVC), Chengalpattu  (October'15 to March'16)

17 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Kjeldhal Apparatus M/s.Pelicon Equipments INC Rs.4,13,875/- Rs.10,000/-

18 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Microscope M/s.Olympus Corporation
 YEN 33,88,133/-

Rs. 57,000/- 
Rs.1,20,225/-

19 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Peristaltic Pump M/s.The I.L.E Co Rs.31,48,750/- FOC

20 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Polarimeter & Refractometer M/s.Anton Paar India Pvt Ltd., Rs.12,44,400/- Rs.1,25,950/-

21 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Refrigerator (cGMP & Regular) M/s.Cryo Scientific Systems Pvt Ltd., Rs.30,33,457/- Rs.3,92,595/-

22 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 RT-PCR M/s.Life Technologies Holdings Pte Limited USD 14,200/- Rs.43,156/-

23 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 Table Top Cooling Centrifuge M/s.Eppendorf India Limited Rs.5,02,655/- Rs.21,755/-

24 HBL/IVC/TD/LAB EQUIPMENT/2015-16 dtd 18.09.2015 TOC Analyser M/s.Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Limited USD 47,000/- Rs.34,350/-

25 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-22 dtd 30.11.2015 Packaging equipment (Schedule I, II & III) M/s.Maharshi Udyog Rs.2,08,33,423/- Rs.4,44,220/-


